
Event 1 - NEST F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

167
104
184
125
101

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Magnus
Carly Elliot
Nataliya Kloyzner
Lily Davis

2:51.390
2:53.360
2:53.380
2:59.260
3:12.200

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

171
127
142
157
126
189

Selena Su
Kayla Gonzales
Claire Liew
Meena Rose
Veranika Hryn
Stephanie Velez

2:46.670
2:50.890
2:53.510
2:55.070
2:58.150
3:01.410

Q
Q

Event 2 - NEST M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

165
145
149
129
176
134

Alec Sklutovsky
julius kazanecki
Aaron Liu
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Tim Van Fleet
Arron Kopp

2:38.860
2:39.010
2:39.200
2:42.480
2:42.980
3:14.880

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

148
182
136
117
188
105

Justin Liu
George Wheelock
Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni
Chirag Chandnani
Logan Wormell

2:37.100
2:37.890
2:40.490
2:42.520
2:46.730
2:53.830

Q
Q

Event 3 - MASTER X 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

116
179
178
181
168
115

Dan Butler
Jonathan Furminger
Necole Zayatz
Yundi Gao
Sara Cushman
Jen Kola

1:58.510
2:04.260
2:05.260
2:05.880
2:06.050
2:51.670

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 4 - Big Red X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

166
169
103
138
109

Aidan Liu
Liam Kitchel
Paolo LoGerfo
Salome Lokesh
Eric Song

1:45.880
1:45.980
1:46.040
1:53.330
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 5 - Columbian X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

187
190
150
124
144

Lauren Lee
Espen Fenstad*
Tian Ouyang
Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Clive Wright

1:28.670
1:29.420
1:32.270
1:33.190
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

137
152
132
141
175

Jeffery Liu
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye
Sarah Girach
Emma Lipa
Emma Clay

1:30.490
1:31.730
1:36.760
1:38.260
1:48.600

Q
Q

Event 6 - Empire X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

158
146
161
133
177
135
185

Aarya Chandnani
olimpia kazanecka
Allen Wu
Ishan Dixit
Jonathan K Wu
Jack Benson
Lucas Hsuan

1:27.540
1:28.600
1:29.320
1:32.110
1:34.920
1:37.670
1:43.540

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

Event 7 - Geyser X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

111
121
191
159
139

Sadhana Ganesan
Wietse Hilarides
Hongrui Huang
Sofia Koons
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

1:34.140
1:36.540
1:37.420
1:38.450
1:40.890

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

128
162
154
172
119
113

Ben Horn
Jonathan T Wu
Zayda Greczkowski
Hannah King
Christopher Monahan
Jonah Brown

1:31.390
1:33.230
1:33.640
1:37.350
1:39.340
1:40.230

Q
Q
Q

Event 8 - Hathorn X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

107
131
122
123

Keegan Levine*
DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
Sasha Mensah*
Anson Quinn

42.830
45.080
48.700
49.700

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

155
163
151
153
143

Jed Cheng*
Hayden Peck
Timothy Wei
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
John Testa*

45.510
46.260
46.740
52.200
53.090

Q
Q
Q

Event 9 - Old Red X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

2
3
4
5
6

192
110
160
114
102
164

Lucas Li
Simon Ludlow*
Madeline Koons
Alex Brown
Aurora Davis
Henry Peck

51.070
51.610
52.420
52.540
56.730
57.620

800
640
512
410
328

Event 10 - High Rock X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

118
170
173
174
156
120

Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*
Samuel Sheen*

48.540
1:01.140
1:01.160
1:12.350
1:12.980
1:13.930

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 11 - NEST F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

167
104
127
184
171

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Magnus
Kayla Gonzales
Carly Elliot
Selena Su

2:59.420
2:60.140
3:05.230
3:05.240
2:59.790

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10
11

142
101
157
126
189
125

Claire Liew
Lily Davis
Meena Rose
Veranika Hryn
Stephanie Velez
Nataliya Kloyzner

2:52.700
2:53.920
2:54.980
2:55.170
2:55.190
2:56.210

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 12 - NEST M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

148
165
145
182
149

Justin Liu
Alec Sklutovsky
julius kazanecki
George Wheelock
Aaron Liu

2:40.330
2:40.480
2:42.850
2:42.950
3:03.310

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

188
136
176
129
117

Chirag Chandnani
Jaylin Li
Tim Van Fleet
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Thomas Giudicianni

2:43.010
2:43.480
2:44.920
2:45.170
2:45.480

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

134
105

Arron Kopp
Logan Wormell

3:12.450
3:14.770

107
86

Event 13 - MASTER X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

116
179
181
178
168
115

Dan Butler
Jonathan Furminger
Yundi Gao
Necole Zayatz
Sara Cushman
Jen Kola

1:55.380
2:03.880
2:04.540
2:05.700
2:07.610
2:16.880

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 14 - Big Red X 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

169
166
109
103
138

Liam Kitchel
Aidan Liu
Eric Song
Paolo LoGerfo
Salome Lokesh

1:45.420
1:45.640
1:45.950
1:51.510
1:57.210

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 15 - Columbian X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

190
187
137
152

Espen Fenstad*
Lauren Lee
Jeffery Liu
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye

1:26.820
1:27.110
1:28.010
1:30.730

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

132
150
141
124

Sarah Girach
Tian Ouyang
Emma Lipa
Vivyn Bhavani Raaman

1:30.950
1:31.670
1:31.860
1:32.980

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10

144
175

Clive Wright
Emma Clay

1:36.580
1:47.380

168
134

Event 16 - Empire X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

158
185
177
135
133
146
161

Aarya Chandnani
Lucas Hsuan
Jonathan K Wu
Jack Benson
Ishan Dixit
olimpia kazanecka
Allen Wu

1:28.350
1:28.610
1:32.450
1:32.480
1:42.540
1:49.400
1:35.820

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points
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Event 17 - Geyser X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

128
111
121
154
191
162

Ben Horn
Sadhana Ganesan
Wietse Hilarides
Zayda Greczkowski
Hongrui Huang
Jonathan T Wu

1:28.880
1:30.390
1:32.890
1:34.850
1:37.130
1:48.540

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11

119
172
139
159
113

Christopher Monahan
Hannah King
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Sofia Koons
Jonah Brown

1:38.420
1:39.380
1:39.890
1:48.140
1:54.070

262
210
168
134
107

Event 18 - Hathorn X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

163
107
122
131
151
155

Hayden Peck
Keegan Levine*
Sasha Mensah*
DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
Timothy Wei
Jed Cheng*

42.410
42.570
43.260
44.320
46.260
46.270

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

123
153
143

Anson Quinn
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
John Testa*

41.730
43.520
50.050

262
210
168

Event 19 - Old Red X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

102
192
114
110
164
160

Aurora Davis
Lucas Li
Alex Brown
Simon Ludlow*
Henry Peck
Madeline Koons

49.390
50.390
53.490
54.040
54.640
55.390

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 20 - High Rock X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

118
170
173
120
174
156

Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Samuel Sheen*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*

48.110
56.760
1:04.890
1:08.550
1:09.410
1:17.910

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 21 - NEST F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

104
142
189
127
101
125

Mary Magnus
Claire Liew
Stephanie Velez
Kayla Gonzales
Lily Davis
Nataliya Kloyzner

50.820
51.110
53.600
53.610
54.010
57.040

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

167
171
157
126
184

Louisiana Stahl
Selena Su
Meena Rose
Veranika Hryn
Carly Elliot

51.110
52.320
55.200
56.390
1:07.420

Q
Q

Event 22 - NEST M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

165
145
136
117
188
134

Alec Sklutovsky
julius kazanecki
Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni
Chirag Chandnani
Arron Kopp

46.920
48.990
49.000
49.010
49.620
51.740

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

148
182
149
176
129
105

Justin Liu
George Wheelock
Aaron Liu
Tim Van Fleet
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Logan Wormell

45.730
46.200
49.080
49.510
51.880
55.340

Q
Q

Event 23 - MASTER X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

116
178
168

Dan Butler
Necole Zayatz
Sara Cushman

56.420
1:02.540
1:02.550

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

179
181
115

Jonathan Furminger
Yundi Gao
Jen Kola

1:00.790
1:01.670
1:06.760

Q
Q

Event 24 - Big Red X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

169
109
166
138
103

Liam Kitchel
Eric Song
Aidan Liu
Salome Lokesh
Paolo LoGerfo

50.450
50.610
51.260
59.820
1:08.480

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 25 - Columbian X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

190
152
144
132
124

Espen Fenstad*
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye
Clive Wright
Sarah Girach
Vivyn Bhavani Raaman

-
-
-
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

187
137
150
141
175

Lauren Lee
Jeffery Liu
Tian Ouyang
Emma Lipa
Emma Clay

55.040
55.630
58.040
58.290
1:05.650

Q
Q

Event 26 - Empire X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

185
158
146
177

Lucas Hsuan
Aarya Chandnani
olimpia kazanecka
Jonathan K Wu

54.510
55.230
55.260
57.450

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

161
135
133

Allen Wu
Jack Benson
Ishan Dixit

55.070
55.290
55.330

Q
Q

Event 27 - Geyser X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

111
121
113
162
159
119

Sadhana Ganesan
Wietse Hilarides
Jonah Brown
Jonathan T Wu
Sofia Koons
Christopher Monahan

57.050
59.110
1:00.170
1:01.450
1:01.640
1:01.790

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

128
154
191
172
139

Ben Horn
Zayda Greczkowski
Hongrui Huang
Hannah King
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

57.260
59.330
1:00.660
1:01.550
1:03.010

Q
Q

Event 28 - Hathorn X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

163
143
153
131
151

Hayden Peck
John Testa*
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
Timothy Wei

28.790
29.110
29.360
30.080
30.730

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

123
107
122
155

Anson Quinn
Keegan Levine*
Sasha Mensah*
Jed Cheng*

27.730
28.920
28.950
31.040

Q
Q
Q

Event 29 - Old Red X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

102
160
114
192
164
110

Aurora Davis
Madeline Koons
Alex Brown
Lucas Li
Henry Peck
Simon Ludlow*

32.610
35.350
36.110
36.330
37.130
38.600

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 30 - High Rock X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

118
170
173
174
156
120

Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*
Samuel Sheen*

32.450
39.790
40.360
45.830
49.311
50.850

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 31 - NEST F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

167
104
171
142
189

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Magnus
Selena Su
Claire Liew
Stephanie Velez

49.260
49.510
50.600
51.450
54.980

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
11

127
184
101
126
157
125

Kayla Gonzales
Carly Elliot
Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Meena Rose
Nataliya Kloyzner

53.420
53.730
53.830
55.330
55.980
56.760

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 32 - NEST M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

148
182
145
136
165

Justin Liu
George Wheelock
julius kazanecki
Jaylin Li
Alec Sklutovsky

45.230
45.730
47.790
48.010
57.220

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

149
117
176
129
188

Aaron Liu
Thomas Giudicianni
Tim Van Fleet
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Chirag Chandnani

48.450
48.890
49.080
50.790
1:08.800

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
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11
12

134
105

Arron Kopp
Logan Wormell

48.380
54.040

107
86

Event 33 - MASTER X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

116
181
179
168
115
178

Dan Butler
Yundi Gao
Jonathan Furminger
Sara Cushman
Jen Kola
Necole Zayatz

52.330
54.140
55.750
1:04.330
1:06.820
1:26.950

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 34 - Big Red X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

109
169
166
138
103

Eric Song
Liam Kitchel
Aidan Liu
Salome Lokesh
Paolo LoGerfo

49.660
49.950
52.390
54.200
54.870

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 35 - Columbian X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

187
137
190
152

Lauren Lee
Jeffery Liu
Espen Fenstad*
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye

54.010
54.510
55.860
1:08.730

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

141
150
132
144

Emma Lipa
Tian Ouyang
Sarah Girach
Clive Wright

57.550
58.170
58.290
58.350

410
328
262
210
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No. Final C Time Points

9
10

124
175

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Emma Clay

1:02.100
1:04.920

168
134

Event 36 - Empire X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

158
161
185
135

Aarya Chandnani
Allen Wu
Lucas Hsuan
Jack Benson

54.730
54.980
54.990
55.380

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

177
146
133

Jonathan K Wu
olimpia kazanecka
Ishan Dixit

55.890
56.450
1:10.290

410
328
262

Event 37 - Geyser X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

128
111
121
154
113

Ben Horn
Sadhana Ganesan
Wietse Hilarides
Zayda Greczkowski
Jonah Brown

55.950
56.600
56.850
58.420
59.560

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
PEN

191
139
172
119
159
162

Hongrui Huang
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Hannah King
Christopher Monahan
Sofia Koons
Jonathan T Wu

1:00.450
1:02.600
1:03.670
1:03.830
1:17.230
1:00.850

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 38 - Hathorn X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
PEN
PEN

123
163
107
122
153
143

Anson Quinn
Hayden Peck
Keegan Levine*
Sasha Mensah*
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
John Testa*

28.240
29.200
29.570
29.730
-
29.360

1000
800
640
512
328
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

131
155
151

DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
Jed Cheng*
Timothy Wei

29.610
30.670
32.580

262
210
168

Event 39 - Old Red X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

110
102
192
114
160
164

Simon Ludlow*
Aurora Davis
Lucas Li
Alex Brown
Madeline Koons
Henry Peck

32.730
33.480
33.550
37.320
37.480
37.570

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 40 - High Rock X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

118
170
173
174
156
120

Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*
Samuel Sheen*

34.430
39.010
42.670
47.200
50.400
50.740

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 41 - NEST F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

11/10/2019 3:52:11 PM

2019 Saratoga Cup & 
NEST 1
Competition results

15 of 24



1
2
3
4
5
6

104
171
184
126
125
189

Mary Magnus
Selena Su
Carly Elliot
Veranika Hryn
Nataliya Kloyzner
Stephanie Velez

1:47.130
1:49.290
1:50.200
1:54.200
1:55.830
1:58.600

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

167
142
127
157
101

Louisiana Stahl
Claire Liew
Kayla Gonzales
Meena Rose
Lily Davis

1:50.620
1:52.230
1:52.350
1:55.670
1:57.900

Q
Q

Event 42 - NEST M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

165
148
136
117
176
105

Alec Sklutovsky
Justin Liu
Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni
Tim Van Fleet
Logan Wormell

1:39.160
1:41.450
1:42.800
1:43.140
1:43.730
1:47.860

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

182
145
149
188
129
134

George Wheelock
julius kazanecki
Aaron Liu
Chirag Chandnani
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Arron Kopp

1:41.230
1:41.860
1:41.930
1:43.040
1:46.230
1:57.290

Q
Q
Q

Event 43 - MASTER X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

116
178
168

Dan Butler
Necole Zayatz
Sara Cushman

1:31.670
1:37.890
1:37.930

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

179
181
115

Jonathan Furminger
Yundi Gao
Jen Kola

1:33.730
1:34.670
1:42.920

Q
Q

Event 44 - Big Red X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

166
169
109
138
103

Aidan Liu
Liam Kitchel
Eric Song
Salome Lokesh
Paolo LoGerfo

1:20.170
1:20.300
1:21.530
1:25.690
1:26.170

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 45 - Columbian X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

152
187
144
132
124

Nathan Greenwald-Schaye
Lauren Lee
Clive Wright
Sarah Girach
Vivyn Bhavani Raaman

37.290
37.890
39.040
39.420
40.250

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

137
190
141
150
175

Jeffery Liu
Espen Fenstad*
Emma Lipa
Tian Ouyang
Emma Clay

37.230
38.140
38.540
39.380
43.700

Q
Q
Q

Event 46 - Empire X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

158
161
133
146
135
177
185

Aarya Chandnani
Allen Wu
Ishan Dixit
olimpia kazanecka
Jack Benson
Jonathan K Wu
Lucas Hsuan

36.730
36.800
36.810
37.080
37.350
37.880
38.200

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

Event 47 - Geyser X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

111
121
172
159
113
162

Sadhana Ganesan
Wietse Hilarides
Hannah King
Sofia Koons
Jonah Brown
Jonathan T Wu

38.110
38.670
41.390
43.450
49.570
50.920

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

128
154
191
119
139

Ben Horn
Zayda Greczkowski
Hongrui Huang
Christopher Monahan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

37.830
38.420
39.080
42.110
42.550

Q
Q
Q

Event 48 - Hathorn X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

123
107
151
155

Anson Quinn
Keegan Levine*
Timothy Wei
Jed Cheng*

15.260
16.100
16.740
17.110

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

163
153
131
143
122

Hayden Peck
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
John Testa*
Sasha Mensah*

15.980
16.330
16.360
16.570
16.590

Q
Q
Q

Event 49 - Old Red X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

102
110
192
164
114
160

Aurora Davis
Simon Ludlow*
Lucas Li
Henry Peck
Alex Brown
Madeline Koons

16.830
17.700
18.070
20.350
21.290
21.350

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 50 - High Rock X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

170
173
118
120
174
156

Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Samuel Sheen*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*

17.670
19.950
20.344
23.140
24.700
26.230

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 51 - NEST F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

167
104
142
171
184

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Magnus
Claire Liew
Selena Su
Carly Elliot

1:46.110
1:47.010
1:48.630
1:50.700
1:50.960

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10
11

127
157
126
189
101
125

Kayla Gonzales
Meena Rose
Veranika Hryn
Stephanie Velez
Lily Davis
Nataliya Kloyzner

1:49.860
1:52.450
1:52.700
1:54.290
1:54.360
1:56.200

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 52 - NEST M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

148
182
145
149
165

Justin Liu
George Wheelock
julius kazanecki
Aaron Liu
Alec Sklutovsky

1:36.730
1:37.890
1:40.990
1:41.010
1:37.230

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
PEN

136
117
176
129
105
188

Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni
Tim Van Fleet
Samuel Hart-Gorman
Logan Wormell
Chirag Chandnani

1:43.290
1:43.320
1:43.390
1:45.070
1:49.800
1:43.200

328
262
210
168
134
107

No. Final C Time Points

Event 53 - MASTER X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

116
179
178
168
115
181

Dan Butler
Jonathan Furminger
Necole Zayatz
Sara Cushman
Jen Kola
Yundi Gao

1:29.510
1:31.730
1:38.830
1:39.700
1:46.480
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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Event 54 - Big Red X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

169
166
109
138
103

Liam Kitchel
Aidan Liu
Eric Song
Salome Lokesh
Paolo LoGerfo

1:19.020
1:19.830
1:20.140
1:26.140
1:26.820

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 55 - Columbian X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

190
137
187
152
141

Espen Fenstad*
Jeffery Liu
Lauren Lee
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye
Emma Lipa

36.040
36.290
37.040
37.110
38.410

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

144
150
132
124
175

Clive Wright
Tian Ouyang
Sarah Girach
Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Emma Clay

37.420
38.950
39.480
40.010
44.160

328
262
210
168
134

Event 56 - Empire X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

135
133
185
177
158
146
161

Jack Benson
Ishan Dixit
Lucas Hsuan
Jonathan K Wu
Aarya Chandnani
olimpia kazanecka
Allen Wu

36.950
37.010
37.360
37.980
38.410
38.610
37.170

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points
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Event 57 - Geyser X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

154
191
121
128
111

Zayda Greczkowski
Hongrui Huang
Wietse Hilarides
Ben Horn
Sadhana Ganesan

39.230
39.700
46.760
52.090
38.450

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
11

113
162
119
159
139
172

Jonah Brown
Jonathan T Wu
Christopher Monahan
Sofia Koons
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Hannah King

40.080
41.640
41.890
42.230
43.340
51.360

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 58 - Hathorn X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

123
163
131
153
107

Anson Quinn
Hayden Peck
DHRUVA PARUPALLY*
Theo Greenwald-Schaye
Keegan Levine*

14.950
16.200
16.260
16.320
16.400

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

143
122
151
155

John Testa*
Sasha Mensah*
Timothy Wei
Jed Cheng*

15.420
16.290
16.420
17.040

328
262
210
168

Event 59 - Old Red X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

110
102
160
192
164
114

Simon Ludlow*
Aurora Davis
Madeline Koons
Lucas Li
Henry Peck
Alex Brown

17.520
17.800
19.630
19.980
20.800
21.070

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 60 - High Rock X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

118
170
173
120
174
156

Xavier Babkine-Osterrath *
Sebastian Kitchel*
Emily Hogan*
Samuel Sheen*
Jeremy Zhu*
Michael Swisher*

17.260
19.830
21.130
22.640
24.420
24.880

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 61 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Points

Final B Time Points

-
-
-
-

Final C Time Points

-
-
-
-
-

Final D Time Points

-
-
-
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